
PROVIDER UPDATE No. 73

DATE: September 19, 2016

TO: Providers

FROM: CalOptima Provider Network Management

SUBJECT: Procedure Code Updates

Based on current Medi-Cal bulletins, CalOptima has updated the procedure codes for the subjects listed below:

- 2016 CPT-4/HCPCS Annual Update: Manual Replacement Page Release
- 2017 ICD-10-CM Diagnosis Code Update
- Pathology Diagnosis Codes Updated for Proper Claim Adjudication
- New Acute Promyelocytic Leukemia Drug Benefit
- Policy Updates for Oncoprotein Quantitative Test
- Tecentriq Added as Benefit in Treatment of Urothelial Carcinoma
- Stool DNA Testing for Colorectal Cancer Screening Is Now a Medi-Cal Benefit
- CCTA and CMRI Reimbursable with TAR
- Diagnosis Code Correction for Cardiac Implantable Devices and Stents
- Clarification to Billing Policy for Spinal Neurostimulators

For detailed information regarding these changes, please refer to the September 2016 General Medicine bulletin on the Medi-Cal website at [Medi-Cal: Medi-Cal Update - General Medicine | September 2016 | Bulletin 507](#).

For CalOptima's prior authorization required list, please refer to the CalOptima website: www.caloptima.org/.